Pecos Land 2010 Grazing Lease Payment schedule.

Based on $0.50/Acre/Year

Owners Telephone
Ruth Mary Bard (417) 335-4254
Anna Lyle (214) 327-3734
Cindel Alles (850) 867 2640
Elsie Barry (575) 526-8995
Dennie Fry (928) 636-0734
Betsy Hull (602) 703-5293
James Roush (602) 670-4489
William Roush (208) 819 2265
Pamela Friend (956) 682 5189
Brad Miller (785) 228 3737

Street

3435 US Highway 160
10423 Sinclair

4245 S. Hwy 71

P.O. Box 726

2552 N. Eldred Road
18232 N. 66th Ave
24654 N. Lake Pleasant Pkwy
Ste 103, #122

6127 E. Teak Street
8405 N. 2nd Street
5647 SW Hawick Lane

City

Walnut Shade
Dallas
Wewahitchka
Las Cruces
Chino Valley
Glendale
Peoria

Post Falls
McAllen
Topeka

State
MO
X
FL
NM

ID
X
KS

Zip

65771
75218
32465
88004
86323
85308
85383

83854
78504
66614
Totals=

%

1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/20
1/60
1/60

1/60
178
3/8

1

Check Amt.
140.27
140.27
140.27
140.27
70.13

23.38

23.38

23.38
175.31
526.00
1402.66



